
 
 
 

  651/457-0042 TINY TOTS AND LITTLE TYKES                   
  www.ttlt.org FEBRUARY 2020 
  tinytots@ttlt.org 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

3  

 

STOP BY THE TABLE IN 

THE LOBBY WITH 

YOUR CHILD TO GUESS 

HOW MANY 

CHOCOLATES ARE IN 

THE JAR FOR A 

CHANCE TO WIN IT! 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

4     5       
 

Resource Event: S.T.E.M. 

“African Safari” 

9:30 a.m. Purple 

10:30 a.m. Preschool & Some 

Orange 
 

 

 

  

6    
 

Resource Event: S.T.E.M. 

“African Safari” 

9:30 a.m. Toddlers 

10:00 a.m. Magenta 

10:30 a.m. Preschool & Some 

Orange 
 
 

 

 
 

 

7 
 

 

 
 

 

10 
 
 
 

        
     

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

11  

 
 

 

12     
Music 

Toddlers 9:30 A.M. 
Magenta 9:50 AM. 
Purple 10:15 A.M. 

Orange 10:45 A.M.  
 
 

 

 

13 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

  

 

14  

Valentine’s Parties 
in the P.M.  

 

17 
 

 
PRESIDENT’S DAY 

 
NO PRESCHOOL 

 

No School District 197  

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

18      
 
 

 
 

 
 

19          
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

20  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

21 
   

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

24  
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

25 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

26         
Music 

Toddlers 9:30 A.M. 
Magenta 9:50 AM. 
Purple 10:15 A.M. 

Orange 10:45 A.M. 
 
 

       
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

27 

Dental Hygienist visit: 

9:30 a.m. Magenta,  

9:50 a.m. Purple,  

10:15 a.m. Orange,  

10:45 a.m. Preschool 

 

28 

 

March Preschool  
tuition due on the 15th  


