## TINY TOTS AND LITTLE TYKES **FEBRUARY 2020**

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
STOP BY THE TABLE IN THE LOBBY WITH YOUR CHILD TO GUESS HOW MANY CHOCOLATES ARE IN THE JAR FOR A CHANCE TO WIN IT!	4	Resource Event: S.T.E.M. "African Safari" 9:30 a.m. Purple 10:30 a.m. Preschool & Some Orange	Resource Event: S.T.E.M. "African Safari" 9:30 a.m. Toddlers 10:00 a.m. Magenta 10:30 a.m. Preschool & Some Orange	7
10	11	12  Mustc  Toddlers 9:30 A.M.  Magenta 9:50 A.M.  Purple 10:15 A.M.  Orange 10:45 A.M.	13	Valentine's Parties in the P.M.  March Preschool tuition due on the 15th
PRESIDENT'S DAY  NO PRESCHOOL  No School District 197	18	19	20	21
24	25	<b>26</b> Music  Toddlers 9:30 A.M.  Magenta 9:50 AM.  Purple 10:15 A.M.  Orange 10:45 A.M.	Dental Hygienist visit: 9:30 a.m. Magenta, 9:50 a.m. Purple, 10:15 a.m. Orange, 10:45 a.m. Preschool	28